	Section
	Page
	Assignment
	Due

	4.1
	170
	2-8 even
11-23 odd
	

	4.2
	173
	1-37 odd
	

	4.3
	175
	1-47 eoo
	

	4.4
	181
	2-26 even
	

	Quiz 4.1-4.4
	
	
	

	4.5
	186
	2-20 even
34-40 even
	

	4.5
	186
	22-32 even

42-46 even
	

	4.6
	191
	2-44 even
	

	4.7
	196
	1-27 odd
	

	4.8
	199
	1,3,5,11,13,15
24,28
	

	Review
	208
	Chapter Test
1-15 all
	

	Test Chapter 4
	
	
	




Refer to “Written Exercises” only
EOO stands for “every other odd”

